Northstar, Group Sales
Group Ticket Order Form

1. Complete the order form below; minimum order is $200. Complete a new order form for each

event with a unique date and time.

2. Submit the completed order form by mail to Metro Transit Sales Operations, 560 Sixth Ave. N.,
Minneapolis, MN 55411-4398, fax (612-349-7763) or e-mail placemyorder@metrotransit.org.
Your order will be processed upon payment; please contact 612-349-7504 to discuss payment options.

Allow five (5) days for delivery. All sales are final.

Required Information

EventDate __/_ /  Trip Start Time:

Please note all tickets assume Target Field
Station is a destination or origin.

Weekday Tickets (Mon. - Fri.)

One-way
Valid for adults (ages 13-64) for a one-way
ticket, includes 2.5 hour transfer

Big Lake

Elk River

Ramsey

Anoka

Coon Rapids

Price/Qty

$6.00

Price/Qty

$4.50

Price/Qty

$3.50

Price/Qty

$3.00

Price/Qty

$3.00

Fridley

Price/Qty Subtotal

$3.00

Roundtrip
Valid for adults (ages 13-64) for a roundtrip
ticket, expires midnight same day

Weekend/Holiday Tickets
(Sat. - Sun or Official Holiday)

One-way
See above

$12.00

$5.25

$9.00

$4.00

$7.00

$3.50

$6.00

$3.00

$6.00

$3.00

$6.00

$2.50

Roundtrip
See above

$10.50

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

Senior/Youth or Persons with Disabilities*
One-way

Valid for youth (ages 5-12) and

seniors (65 +) for a one-way ticket,

includes 2.5 hour transfer

$1.75

$1.25

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$.75

Senior/Youth/Persons or Disabilites*
Roundtrip

Valid for youth and seniors for a roundtrip
ticket, expires midnight on the day of purchase

Other

Family Pass

Valid for two adults and up to three youth
(ages 5-17) for a roundtrip ticket, expires
midnight same day

$3.50

$20.00

$2.50

$16.00

$2.00

$14.00

$2.00

$13.00

$2.00

$13.00

$1.50

$11.00

Note: Youth under age 5 ride free.

* With proper ID, persons with disabilites ride at this rate any day of the week.

Name

Email

Phone Number

Address

Organization Name

FAX

City

State ZIP Code

@ MetroTransit

02-005-04-12 10/12




