Northstar, Group Sales

Group Ticket Order Form

- 1. Complete the order form below; minimum order is \$200. Complete a new order form for each event with a unique date and time.
- 2. Submit the completed order form by mail to Metro Transit Sales Operations, 560 Sixth Ave. N., Minneapolis, MN 55411-4398, fax (612-349-7763) or e-mail placemyorder@metrotransit.org. Your order will be processed upon payment; please contact 612-349-7504 to discuss payment options. Allow five (5) days for delivery. All sales are final.

Required Information					
Event Date//	Trip Start Time:				

Please note all tickets assume Target Field Station is a destination or origin.	Big Lake	Elk Rive	Ramsey	Anoka	Coon Rapids	Fridley	
	Price/Qty	Price/Qty	/ Price/Qty	Price/Qty	/ Price/Qty	Price/Qty	Subtotal
Weekday Tickets (Mon Fri.)							
One-way Valid for adults (ages 13-64) for a one-way ticket, includes 2.5 hour transfer	\$6.00	\$4.50	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	
Roundtrip Valid for adults (ages 13-64) for a roundtrip ticket, expires midnight same day	\$12.00	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	
Weekend/Holiday Tickets (Sat Sun or Official Holiday)							
One-way See above	\$5.25	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$2.50	
Roundtrip See above	\$10.50	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	
Senior/Youth or Persons with Disabilities* One-way Valid for youth (ages 5-12) and seniors (65 +) for a one-way ticket, includes 2.5 hour transfer	\$1.75	\$1.25	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$.75	
Senior/Youth/Persons or Disabilites* Roundtrip Valid for youth and seniors for a roundtrip ticket, expires midnight on the day of purchase	\$3.50	\$2.50	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.50	
Other							
Family Pass Valid for two adults and up to three youth (ages 5-17) for a roundtrip ticket, expires midnight same day	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$14.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$11.00	

Note: Youth under age 5 ride free.

Name	Organization Name				
Email	Phone Number	FAX			
Address					
City	State 7IP Code				



^{*} With proper ID, persons with disabilites ride at this rate any day of the week.